Benda Vaclav
Benes Daniel
Bubla Jaroslav
Cedek Daniel
Curda Jan
Dankova Michaela
Dohnal Jan
Dumpikova Tereza
Dvoracek Filip
FiSerova Marie
Fuksa Robin
Harsany Samir
Hasenohrlova Kristina
Hladky Dominik
Hlaviia Matej
Hniddkova Lucie
Horacek Petr
Hordk Zdenék
Hruban Damian
Chumlen Matéj
Jadlovsky Filip
JadvidZakovad Jana
Jancar Jan

Janov Juraj
Kadlcek Jakub
Kakacova Kristyna
Kampova Barbora
Kazdova Eva

Kiki¢ Daniel
Klimes Jakub
KlimeSova Julie
Klocova Martina
Kolesa Michal
Kopecka Karolina
Kotas Jan

Koutnda Radka
Kovar Marek
Kundrikova Annamadria
Kupcikova Natalie
Kvarda Ondrej
Kvétonova Barbora
LébisSova Radka
Leitner Filip
Maixnerova Aneta
Matéjka Michael
Matyas Michal
Matys Tomas
MozZny Jan
Mrackova Veronika
Nekvapilova Ivana

4.5
4.5
7.5
3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

4.5
55

4.5
7.5
7.5
4.5
7.5
6.5
10.5



Novak Matus Eduard 2.5

Oberreiter Lukas 7.5
Olsanska Marie 9
Pajor Juraj 1.5
Paleckova Lenka 6
Pastirikova Lucia 4.5
Pelikanova Pavla 3
Rousek Jakub 7
Rozmahelova Hana 4.5
Rehankova Michaela 6
Rehorfek Jan 7.5
Sedlacek Jakub 6
Simerska Denisa 9
Sklenafova Natalie 7.5
Studénka Pavel 6
Sydoruk Mariya 6
Synek Tomas 4.5
Szabo Kristian 3
Szabdova Alexandra 4.5
Saradin Tomas 3
Sebedek David 6
Simickova Anna 5
Solc Adam 4
Spinarova Leona 6
Stérba Martin 10.5
Suldk Dominik 9.5
Svedova Hana 4.5
Vaclavik Jan 3
Valkova Tereza 6
Vasatko Tomas 4.5
Vcelka Patrik 4
Vidim Matéj 5.5
Vilimkova Kristyna 6
Vymazalova Iveta 4.5
Weicht Adam 6
Willmann Jaroslav 10.5
Zachar Jan 3

Zrala Petra 3



